TIG-043-2022

Centr
0]

Caod.

1530435

6 1123

1540634

6 1123

1548775

4 1123

1575351

0 1123

1577821

5 1123

Deposit
0

MRO1

MRO1

MRO1

MRO1

MRO1

Descricao

BOMBA HIDR
38,1MM 350BAR

ACOPL FLEX O-
48MM 0-48MM

LAMPADA VAPOR
SODIO 100V 250W
47TMM

TAMBOR CORR
TRANSP 344MM

BOMBA HIDR 64MM
315BAR
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O 7T

O T

O T

LEILAD

| ONLINE.NET
Descricdo Detalhada

Fabricante

BOSCH REXROT;
HAGGLUNDS DR;
BOSCH REXROT

VULKAN; VULKAN

FERTECO;
GENERAL ELEC;
OSRAM

INBRAS

EATON

PN

R939004191; 478 5050 004;
P14S7R1C9A2B0O00A1M2

NORMEX E97; .

63964; LU250/40; NAV-T250

P121-050622

PVMO98ER10GS04AAB2811000
O0AOA

) JORDAO

LEILOES

Qte

1,00

1,00

112,0
0

2,00

1,00



